PRECISION ROLLED BALL SCREWS
PR / LPR SERIES
SUBSCRIBE TO NSK NEWSLETTERSUBSCRIBE TO NSK NEWSLETTER
2 PRECISION ROLLED BALL SCREWS - PR / LPR SERIES
SETTING THE FUTURE IN MOTION
We are among the leading manufacturers for rolling bearings, linear technology components
and steering systems worldwide. We can be found on almost every continent – with production

Reference
No.
Diameter
d
Diameter
d3 g6
Length
L3
Width
n Tolerance
Diameter
dn Tolerance
Position
nL
WBK08S-01 12 6 9 0.8 5.7   6.8
WBK12S-01 15 10 12 1.15 9.6   9.15
WBK15S-01 20 15 13 1.15 14.3 10.15
WBK20S-01 25 20 19 1.35 19 15.35
WBK25S-01 32 25 20 1.35 23.9 16.35
(6206) 40 30 22 1.75 28.6 17.75
(6207) 50 35 25 1.75 33 18.75
2.3 Opposite to drive side shaft end: S
Unit: mm

	 0
-	0.21
Unit: mm
Support unit Spacer Screw shaft Bearing journal
Reference
No.
Reference
No.
Diameter
d
Diameter
d3 g6
Length
L3
WBK08-01A WBK08-11 WBK08K 12 8 32
WBK12-01A WBK12-11 WBK12K 15 12 35
WBK15-01A WBK15-11 WBK15K 20 15 50
WBK20-01 WBK20-11 WBK20K 25 20 64
WBK25-01 WBK25-11 WBK25K 32 25 76
WBK30DF-31 – 40 30 89
WBK35DF-31 – 50 35 92
2.5 Opposite to drive side shaft end: U
Unit: mm
Support unit Screw shaft Bearing journal
Reference

WBK25-01 WBK25-11 WBK25K 32 25 76 M25x1.5 20 20 33
WBK30DF-31 – 40 30 89 M30x1.5 26 25 61
WBK35DF-31 – 50 35 92 M35x1.5 30 30 63
2.10 Drive side shaft end: A5
Reference No.
Bearing journal Spacer dimensions
Diameter
d
Bore
d4
Diameter
D
Width
E
WBK08K 8 8 11.5   5.5
WBK12K 12 12 14.5   5.5
WBK15K 15 15 19.5 10
WBK20K 20 20 25.5 11
WBK25K 25 25 32 14
2.11 Spacer Unit: mm
B
L1 L2
mL1 H